
Entry list Teams 13/14 years PROVISIONAL
UCI IDTeam Name Nation GenderBib

Denmark 1 PEDERSEN Gustav Heby 10059465125DEN M1

Denmark 1 LYKKE Frederik 10051726242DEN M2

Denmark 1 OLSEN Katrine 10059368832DEN F501

Italy - Team A CORTESI Carlo 10031531044ITA M3

Italy - Team A BETTEO Marco 10029120087ITA M4

Italy - Team A AUER Sophie 10054732232ITA F502

Team Norway BAKKEN Brage 10079529977NOR M5

Team Norway EKROLL Sivert 10020488101NOR M6

Team Norway JORDE Lisa Kristine 10081059547NOR F503

Austria 1 GABL Samuel 10035124084AUT M7

Austria 1 MOOSBRUGGER Nils 10035133380AUT M8

Austria 1 EMBACHER Katrin 10035122771AUT F504

Czech Republic A JECH Filip 10047375083CZE M9

Czech Republic A KUNČÍK Matej 10047304759CZE M10

Czech Republic A SPĚŠNÁ Simona 10047303143CZE F505

National Team Hungary LŐRINCZ Benedek 10023626352HUN M11

National Team Hungary MAGYAR Gergő 10023626756HUN M12

National Team Hungary BUKOVÁCZ Anna 10023588663HUN F506

Slovenian National Team 1 RUS Jure 10017582848SLO M13

Slovenian National Team 1 SMRDEL Miha 10017582747SLO M14

Slovenian National Team 1 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Hana 10017554455SLO F507

Slovak National Team 1 SIVOK Tomáš 10046021531SVK M15

Slovak National Team 1 SCHWARZBACHER Matthias 10046068819SVK M16

Slovak National Team 1 TICHÁ Kristína 10046071546SVK F508

Team Finland JALONEN Veeti 10045860772FIN M17

Team Finland HÄMÄLÄINEN Elias 10045847537FIN M18

Team Finland HAUTAJOKI Eevi 10045842786FIN F509

Denmark 2 LANDBO Mads 10048997714DEN M19

Denmark 2 KIRK Sune 10056498036DEN M20

Denmark 2 LILLELUND Julie 10036122982DEN F514

Italy - Team B CANCEDDA Eros 10030516584ITA M21

Italy - Team B FRANZINI Ivan 10028882540ITA M22

Italy - Team B RADMÜLLER Leni Marie 10056060627ITA F515

Austria 2 HAMMERLE Alexander 10035137121AUT M23

Austria 2 HOLZER Christoph 10035130047AUT M24

Austria 2 JOPP Valentina 10035147225AUT F516

Czech Republic B PÁVEK Matyáš 10047423785CZE M25
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Czech Republic B SAMEC Filip 10047318402CZE M26

Czech Republic B VIKTOROVÁ Nela 10047304557CZE F517

Slovenian National Team 2 PAHOR Žan 10017649233SLO M27

Slovenian National Team 2 VOVK Ambrož 10017575673SLO M28

Slovenian National Team 2 MLAKAR Daša 10017582949SLO F518

Denmark 3 THOMSEN Malthe Sand 10055114774DEN M29

Denmark 3 LOSE Mikkel 10058465924DEN M30

Denmark 3 FREDERIKSEN Cille 10056638583DEN F519

OMC MTB Club 1 VANDEPOEL Ian 10065061419BEL M31

OMC MTB Club 1 GIELEN Quinten 10065054547BEL M32

OMC MTB Club 1 VAN BEECK Kyara 10065102037BEL F520

SSHOR n.54 Orienta ALEKSANIN Danila 10080035892RUS M33

SSHOR n.54 Orienta ARKADEV Mikhail 10080038724RUS M34

SSHOR n.54 Orienta SKRIPINA Viktoriya 10080037209RUS F521

EsoMix One CINO Alessio 10028952056ITA M35

EsoMix One NOVATI Jona Maria 10028947713ITA M36

EsoMix One BRAIDA Lucrezia 10028924774ITA F522

Sportschule Liechtenstein 1 SPRENGER Felix 10083488183LIE M37

Sportschule Liechtenstein 1 PÜNTENER Marco 10082915681LIE M38

Sportschule Liechtenstein 1 FISCHER Nora 10035139848AUT F523

Orobia Racing Team GUZZONATO Davide 10028742292ITA M39

Orobia Racing Team FORLANI Federico 10029294182ITA M40

Orobia Racing Team ALLOCCA Fiammetta 10030675727ITA F524

MO.RI.TA COMERRO TOMMASO 10079814412ITA M41

MO.RI.TA FELLETTI GABRIELE 10029102812ITA M42

MO.RI.TA KUEHL JOSEFINE 10046241092ITA F525

PROefekt Kosice KASZYCKI Damián 10046049722SVK M43

PROefekt Kosice HUKEL Tomáš 10046107720SVK M44

PROefekt Kosice SOCHANOVÁ Tamara 10046049520SVK F526

BUS Bikers URKENS Ferre 10065120326BEL M45

BUS Bikers BERTELS Briek 10065076573BEL M46

BUS Bikers SAS Lore 10065121538BEL F527

Bike Junior Team WEBS Mika 10049159176GER M47

Bike Junior Team VDOVIC Fabian 10061053093GER M48

Bike Junior Team SCHMID Finnja 10036321127GER F528

Conegliano Bettini Bike Team SACCON Federico 10030718466ITA M49

Conegliano Bettini Bike Team SETTIN Mattia 10029381583ITA M50

Conegliano Bettini Bike Team TOMASELLA Elena 10028919926ITA F529

BIKIN CYPRUS & AeK IDALIOU 2 IOANNOU MARKOS 10083177177GRE M51

BIKIN CYPRUS & AeK IDALIOU 2 HERODOTOU PARIS 10083177278GRE M52

BIKIN CYPRUS & AeK IDALIOU 2 ANNIVA KYRIAKI 10083178288GRE F530
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Denmark 5 FJORD Ebbe 10080242020DEN M53

Denmark 5 OTTERGREN Victor 10058428942DEN M54

Denmark 5 RAHBEK Camilla 10058400852DEN F531

OMC MTB Club 2 BOLLEN Lars 10065062530BEL M55

OMC MTB Club 2 SAESEN Arne 10065063540BEL M56

OMC MTB Club 2 HILVEN Jade 10065092842BEL F532

Ticino Cycling CRUGNALE Davide 10062888215SUI M57

Ticino Cycling FULLIN Valerio 10034801762ITA M58

Ticino Cycling BARELLI Giorgia 10034783372SUI F533

Team Surselva CAMENISCH Fabio 10065449318SUI M59

Team Surselva SCHNEIDER Gian 10084243167SUI M60

Team Surselva SOLÈR Chiara 10084243268SUI F534

KAKTUS BIKE - Team Bratislava 2 PALAJ Jerguš 10046034867SVK M61

KAKTUS BIKE - Team Bratislava 2 JANÁK Jakub 10046086094SVK M62

KAKTUS BIKE - Team Bratislava 2 BODORÍKOVÁ Simona 10046070334SVK F535

Team ArtSport - Triangolo Lariano RIGALL FORES Eloi 10084268934ESP M63

Team ArtSport - Triangolo Lariano ARTEMAN CASTAÑER Pau 10084268833ESP M64

Team ArtSport - Triangolo Lariano RADAELLI Elvira 10032823063ITA F536

MBC Bar End SONDERMEIJER Tim 10023106794NED M65

MBC Bar End GRUITERS Morris 10023311508NED M66

MBC Bar End CNOSSEN Luna 10023300996NED F537

The Red Bikers GYBELS Sem 10065119922BEL M67

The Red Bikers FLEERACKERS Tibo 10065049493BEL M68

The Red Bikers MAES Laura 10065113858BEL F538

ASD AVIS Gualdo Tadino GAGGIOLI Jacopo 10033523180ITA M69

ASD AVIS Gualdo Tadino PELUCCHINI Alex 10063135159ITA M70

ASD AVIS Gualdo Tadino BERTOLINO Alessia 10030975518ITA F539

Team BLY.NL KASTELEIN Bart 10023414871NED M71

Team BLY.NL PLAS Yaël 10023276546NED M72

Team BLY.NL MOLENGRAAF Lauren 10023352126NED F540

Sportschule Liechtenstein 2 STEFANI Livio 10082958525SUI M73

Sportschule Liechtenstein 2 PÜNTENER Romano 10063564484SUI M74

Sportschule Liechtenstein 2 CADALBERT Lorena 10034811260SUI F541

Scottish Cycling Team NICHOLSON Cole GBR M75

Scottish Cycling Team CARRICK-ANDERSON Emily GBR M76

Scottish Cycling Team MCGORUM Christina 10084272469GBR F542

RE/MAX Bike team Fricktal HUBER Jan 10083200924SUI M77

RE/MAX Bike team Fricktal HUBER Lea 10064698374SUI F543

RE/MAX Bike team Fricktal RÜETSCHI Noëlle 10034810553SUI F544

Denmark 7 THØGERSEN Kasper Birk 10060050761DEN M78

Denmark 7 LUDVIGSEN Joakim 10058866553DEN M79
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Denmark 7 RIBER Anne 10059142294DEN F545

Team Vorarlberg GIESINGER Leon 10035131360AUT M80

Team Vorarlberg DREXEL Johannes 10035142676AUT M81

Team Vorarlberg HINDER Angelina 10035124791AUT F546

Sportschule Liechtenstein 3 THOMA Silas 10080627693SUI M82

Sportschule Liechtenstein 3 FLAVIO Knaus 10063940360SUI M83

Sportschule Liechtenstein 3 HALTER Monique 10061803633SUI F547

Casterlbrando Bike Center U15 ESFELT Christian 10054897940DEN M84

Casterlbrando Bike Center U15 CORSI Nicolo' 10028960342ITA M85

Casterlbrando Bike Center U15 TÓTH-ALMÁSI Borbála 10023653735HUN F548

Team Suisse Suedost HASSLER Mauro 10049135130SUI M86

Team Suisse Suedost LANTER Nils 10061159187SUI M87

Team Suisse Suedost HUTTER Anina 10034809947SUI F549

Team ITE Swedem FUNKQUIST Erik 10022264615SWE M88

Team ITE Swedem HYLÉN Tilda 10022425370SWE F550

Team ITE Swedem GARFVÉ Ida 10022315943SWE F551

EsoMix Two GRIMOD Etienne 10028734010ITA M89

EsoMix Two MILESI Nicolas 10028956605ITA M90

EsoMix Two NIGRA Elisa 10030946620ITA F552

KAKTUS BIKE - Team Bratislava 1 NOVÁK Samuel 10046043153SVK M91

KAKTUS BIKE - Team Bratislava 1 VRBIK Juraj 10046023854SVK M92

KAKTUS BIKE - Team Bratislava 1 CIRIAKOVÁ Terézia 10056004649SVK F553

Warszawski Klub Kolarski PACALOWSKI Iwo 10063941168POL M93

Warszawski Klub Kolarski LACHOWICZ Szymon 10065274617POL M94

Warszawski Klub Kolarski ZYLIK Marianna 10065793969POL F554

Team Stiria KOLLE Nikolas 10035126209AUT M95

Team Stiria ERTL Alexander 10035129744AUT M96

Team Stiria LADSTÄTTER Lena 10035141969AUT F555

ASD MORENIC VITTONATTO ANDREA 10034741441ITA M97

ASD MORENIC SIROLLA SAMUEL 10029192536ITA M98

ASD MORENIC SIROLLA ASIA 10029469287ITA F556

BIKIN CYPRUS & AeK IDALIOU 1 KOUZIS GIORGOS 10083171723GRE M99

BIKIN CYPRUS & AeK IDALIOU 1 SERGIOU ALEXANDROS 10083177076GRE M100

BIKIN CYPRUS & AeK IDALIOU 1 GEORGIOU COSTANTINA 10083178187GRE F557

Blueberries International Bike Team GUZZO FOLIARO Tommaso 10031151330ITA M101

Blueberries International Bike Team CARBONE Andrea 10029099273ITA M102

Blueberries International Bike Team FRAGNIÈRE Fantine 10034785796SUI F558

Tyl4Sports Villach KUMMERER Kilian 10035133986AUT M103

Tyl4Sports Villach FREY Valentin 10064051710AUT M104

Tyl4Sports Villach KREBS Sarah 10055850055AUT F559

TSP United ZH IMHOLZ Fabian 10034798429SUI M105
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TSP United ZH FEDERER Pema 10083287618SUI M106

TSP United ZH LEU Lorena 10034780039SUI F560

Walcher Racing Team 2 SEYBOLD Johannes 10045740736GER M107

Walcher Racing Team 2 SCHMID Daniel 10048348016GER M108

Walcher Racing Team 2 BÖHM Lara 10053700594GER F561

Federleight Bike Team Germany KIRCHBERGER Tobias 10036378923GER M109

Federleight Bike Team Germany SCHMIDT Nils 10059215854GER M110

Federleight Bike Team Germany HAHN Carla 10048456736GER F562

Piemonte B RENNA Edoardo 10056250078ITA M111

Piemonte B COMBA Alessio ITA M112

Piemonte B CALDERONI Vittoria 10030630459ITA F563

Denmark 6 LAUMAND DRUE NIELSEN Victor 10048363574DEN M113

Denmark 6 SØLVHØJ Frede Vedersø 10050560727DEN M114

Denmark 6 PETERSEN Josefine 10064899044DEN F567

SUN TIMES ZANARDINI Valerio 10029251140ITA M115

SUN TIMES RIZZO Vittoria 10031699378ITA F568

SUN TIMES CROSA Francesca 10051058760ITA F569

Melavi Focus Bike SASSELLA Daniele 10031555393ITA M116

Melavi Focus Bike BRAFA Benedetta 10031690385ITA F570

Melavi Focus Bike CORVI Valentina 10030868818ITA F571

Skinfit Team Austria HÖDLMOSER Dominik 10035142979AUT M117

Skinfit Team Austria STIGGER Lars 10035123882AUT M118

Skinfit Team Austria FEURSTEIN Lisa 10035134895AUT F572

Denmark 4 ROTNE Tore 10059838674DEN M119

Denmark 4 RYBERG Christian Aagaard 10076121136DEN M120

Denmark 4 OLIVARIUS Ida 10064803357DEN F573

TRIMTEX Sweden 2 CASSERSTEDT Casper 10022621087SWE M121

TRIMTEX Sweden 2 SANDIN Hugo 10022331000SWE M122

TRIMTEX Sweden 2 JOHANSSON Alma 10022276335SWE F574

Team Sweden Kvanum RBV EVALDSSON Theo 10022654837SWE M123

Team Sweden Kvanum RBV KARLQVIST Philip 10022595021SWE M124

Team Sweden Kvanum RBV EVALDSSON Tilde 10022653827SWE F575

East Midlands U15 CHILTON Otto 10083114331GBR M125

East Midlands U15 LIMB Harriet 10083114432GBR F579

East Midlands U15 BELL Libby 10083114634GBR F580

Team Cicli Lucchini LATELLA Remy 10029453527ITA M126

Team Cicli Lucchini BORRE Gabriel 10028775436ITA M127

Team Cicli Lucchini TRUC Nicole 10029433218ITA F581

Ski-Biketeam TSV Laichingen BUCK Fabian 10045745584GER M128

Ski-Biketeam TSV Laichingen FRASCH Jonathan 10045746392GER M129

Ski-Biketeam TSV Laichingen WEEGER Antonia 10050779076GER F582
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Team Sweden MAJALSI ELIASSON Simon 10022323219SWE M130

Team Sweden MAJALSI DAHL Alvin 10022471951SWE M131

Team Sweden MAJALSI HEDRÉN Maja 10022323118SWE F583

Polisportiva Quiliano Bike TIRASSO Emanuele 10029438975ITA M132

Polisportiva Quiliano Bike BELLISSIMO Giacomo 10034672127ITA M133

Polisportiva Quiliano Bike CERRO Annagiulia 10031535185ITA F584

Piemonte A BONETTO Carlo 10032631891ITA M134

Piemonte A CERICOLA Alessandro Emilio 10031807391ITA M135

Piemonte A DEMICHELIS Greta 10029337632ITA F585

Estonian National Team EBRAS Elisabeth 10064429707EST F510

Estonian National Team TAMM Lauri 10064430010EST F511

Estonian National Team RAGILO Frank Aron 10064429808EST F512

Autohome Racing Team Austria REINBACHER Helene 10035134390AUT F564

Autohome Racing Team Austria JACOB Klara 10035142070GER F565

Autohome Racing Team Austria WURM Eva-Maria 10035122064AUT F566

Velo Club Courmayeur Esordienti POLO Emilie 10029454335ITA F576

Velo Club Courmayeur Esordienti BARAILLER Annie 10076430829ITA F577

Velo Club Courmayeur Esordienti ROSSET Elisa 10028942356ITA F578

The referee
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